



30th October 2020

To, The Manager - Listing Department, The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot no. C/1, "G" Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Mumbai-400051 Symbol: APCOTEXIND	To, Manager-Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Security Code: 523694
--	--

Dear Sir,

Sub: Extract of Financial results – 30th September 2020 – Advertisement

Please find enclosed a copy of advertisement (extract of Financial results – 30th September 2020) published in Business Standard (English) and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi)

Kindly take the same on record

Thanking you,

For **Apcotex Industries Limited**

Anand V Kumashi
GM – Finance & Company Secretary

apcotex industries limited

REGD. OFFICE : 49-53, 3rd Floor, Mahavir Centre, Plot No. 77, Sector-17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400703, Maharashtra, India Tel:+91-22-27770800
CORPORATE OFFICE : NKM International House, 178 Backbay Recl., B. M. Chinai Marg, Mumbai-400020, Maharashtra, India. Tel:+91-22-22838302/04
TALOJA PLANT : Plot No. 3/1, MIDC Industrial Area, Taloja-410208, Dist-Raigad, Maharashtra, India. Tel:+91-22-27403500 Fax:+91-22-27412052
CIN NO. L99999MH1986PLC039199 Website:www.apcotex.com

InterGlobe Q2 loss widens to ₹1,194 cr

ANEESH PHADNIS
Mumbai, 29 October



InterGlobe Aviation has deferred plans for qualified institutional placement (QIP) till December end and will look to raise debt for liquidity, the airline management said on Thursday after declaring net loss of ₹1,194 crore in the second quarter of financial year 2021. In the same quarter last year, the firm had posted a net loss of ₹1,062 crore.

InterGlobe Aviation, which operates the country's largest airline, IndiGo, saw its revenue decline 64.5 per cent year-on-year (YoY) to ₹3,029 crore in the second quarter. Capacity deployed was 37 per cent lower YoY and seat occupancy fell to 65 per

cent from 83 per cent in the same quarter last year. Yields, however, rose due to capacity restrictions, sequential improvement in demand, and charter operations.

The company's performance was better than Bloomberg estimate, which had projected ₹1,600-crore adjusted net loss.

The airline had in August

announced plans to raise ₹4,000 crore through a qualified institutional placement (QIP) but has now deferred the plans till the end of the year.

Chief Financial Officer Aditya Pande said the airline's liquidity position was stable, as it had raised over ₹1,800 crore from asset monetisation in the last quarter. Other initiatives for liquidity infusion included renegotiation of contracts and credit line.

Daily cash burn, too, reduced to ₹25 crore from ₹30 crore at the end of the first quarter due to addition of flights. In the next couple of quarters, the airline aims to mop up another

₹3,000 crore of liquidity, he said.

Chief Executive Officer Ronoj Dutta said the airline was currently operating little less than 60 per cent of its capacity and hopes the government would allow airlines to operate at 80 per cent capacity by the end of the year. Dutta added that fleet induction plan remained stable.

Dutta said the airline aimed to quickly ramp up its international flights (currently 20 per cent of last year) once the government eases restrictions, but has no immediate plans to fly long-haul routes due to route profitability concerns.

The company's performance was better than Bloomberg estimate, which had projected ₹1,600-crore adjusted net loss

'Making short-term margin trade-offs to accelerate growth'

IT services major Cognizant posted a 30 per cent decline in net profit in the quarter ended September (Q3) at ₹348 million even though the Nasdaq-listed company's revenue remained largely flat at \$4.2 billion on year-on-year basis. The firm said it would have shown an uptick in terms of revenue in Q3 if not for the exit from certain non-strategic content services business. **BRIAN HUMPHRIES**, CEO of the Nasdaq-listed firm, tells Sai Ishwar & Bibhu Ranjan Mishra about why the firm has rolled out selective salary hikes. Edited excerpts:

How do you look into the financial numbers? Margins look a bit disappointing...

In terms of top line, we have grown in every segment if you see on a constant currency YoY basis, ahead of Wall Street's expectations. We have had six upgrades in the past four months and shareholder returns year-to-date is up 15-20 per cent. With regards to margins, it's actually a really good story. We are making some short-term margin trade-offs to invest in the business to once again accelerate growth. And, those investments include talents. Our bonuses are being included at substantially higher levels in 2019. We are implementing merit-based promotions and raises in Q4. We are also investing into digital

where we are conducting mergers and acquisitions and building out our digital capabilities. The other investments include things like rebuilding our bench with key skills, accelerating our investments in marketing, and commercial hiring.

Do you think the worst phase of Covid-related impact is over for the industry?

What we feel good about is the momentum we have seen. Our bookings were up over 25 per cent in the quarter, which tells you that behind each booking is a customer win. We think there is momentum in the market. There is also a trend of vendor consolidation, which will



benefit Cognizant. Our portfolio is less exposed to the more troubled segments than some of the rest in the industry. And, most importantly, we have a lot of momentum in digital.

Q&A

BRIAN HUMPHRIES, CEO, Cognizant

Are you going for a selective salary hike?

We have certain cultural values. We launched Cognizant Agenda last year. It contains our purpose, vision, goals and our moves and values. And, one of our values is about creating conditions for everyone to thrive. But we always want to strive and never settle. And, that speaks to a desire to drive meritocracy. We will roll out merit-based promotions and compensation raises. So, the strong performing employees will be rewarded for what they have done.

Was meritocracy not the case earlier as well?

It wasn't always that case in the past. We are driving the performance culture nowadays.

More on business-standard.com

Voda Idea loss narrows to ₹7,218 cr

ANEESH PHADNIS
Mumbai, 29 October

	Revenue	Ebitda
Q2 FY2021 (₹ cr)	10,791	4,152
Q-o-Q (%)	1.2 Increase	1.3 Increase
Y-o-Y (%)	0.4 Lower	22 Increase



Vodafone Idea's net loss narrowed to ₹7,218 crore in the second quarter of financial year 2021 on account of lower provisioning but flat revenue, and subscriber loss. Limited 4G conversions also continued to weigh on its performance.

In the same quarter last year, Vodafone Idea had posted a record ₹50,921 crore net loss due to ₹25,677-crore-plus provisioning for adjusted gross revenue dues. Exceptional items in the preceding quarter were ₹767 crore on account of integration and merger-related costs and impairment of assets.

While rival Bharti Airtel reported highest-ever quarterly revenue due to customer additions and high data volumes, Vodafone Idea's revenue remained flat on sequential and year-on-year basis. The telecom company reported revenue of ₹10,791 crore in the second quarter of FY21.

Also, finance costs grew 26 per cent to ₹4,700 crore on year-on-year. Lenders are seeking an increase in interest rate because of rating downgrades and the company said its ability to continue as

going concern depends on successful negotiations with banks for refinancing of loans and guarantees.

Operationally, it was a weak quarter as Vodafone Idea's subscriber base declined to 271.8 million in the second quarter of FY21 from 279.8 million in Q1FY21. Subscriber churn increased to 2.6 per cent (versus 2.0 per cent in Q1FY21).

The telecom company reported 4.3 per cent sequential increase in average revenue per user (ARPU) to ₹119 in the second quarter. The number of 4G subscribers increased 2 per cent to 106 million sequentially, but data vol-

umes declined in the same period.

"While we continue to face Covid-19 telecom challenges, Q2FY21 showed signs of recovery with a gradual improvement in economic activities. We are executing on our strategy and our cost optimisation exercise has already

started to yield incremental savings. We have also initiated a fund raising exercise to support our strategic intent. Further, we continue to interact with the government seeking long term solutions to the critical chal-

lenges, which the industry faces," Vodafone Idea managing director Ravinder Takkar said.

Vodafone Idea has adjusted gross revenue liability of ₹58,254 crore after the apex court rejected the telecom company's plea for reassessment of dues.

Vodafone Idea has so far paid ₹7,850 crore towards AGR dues. "The cumulative amount paid by us till date exceeds 10 per cent of the total liability and accordingly, we believe, the next instalment would be payable only by March 31, 2022," the company said.

On Indus-Bharti Infratel merger, the company said it would monetise its 11.15 per cent stake in Indus Towers on completion of the said merger. "The value of Vodafone Idea's 11.15 per cent stake equates to a cash consideration of approximately ₹38 billion (₹3,800 crore) currently," it said.

The company recently unveiled a new brand identity 'Vi', as the struggling telco looked to rediscover itself post the apex court's ruling on past statutory dues.

Vodafone Idea has AGR liability of ₹58,254 cr after the SC rejected its plea for reassessment of the dues. It has so far paid ₹7,850 cr towards AGR dues

TVS Motor clocks ₹196-cr profit in Q2

T N ARASIMHAN
Chennai, 29 October

TVS Motor has reported a profit of ₹196.41 crore during the quarter ended September, compared to ₹255.01 crore a year ago. The company reported a revenue of ₹4,617 crore in the second quarter of 2020-21 as against ₹4,353 crore in the second quarter of 2019-20, registering a growth of 6 per cent.

Despite Covid-19 challenges, the company strengthened its supply-chain during the second quarter of 2020-21. The production and sales improved consistently from July.

Strong focus on cost reduction initiatives helped the firm to improve Ebitda for the quarter to 9.3 per cent, compared to 8.8 per cent during Q2 of 2019-20.

In July, total two-wheeler sales was 244,000 units, and that improved to 277,000 in the month of August and in September sales further improved to 313,000 units. In September sales grew by 4.2 per cent.

K N Radhakrishnan, director and chief executive, said demand was back to the pre-Covid levels at urban markets that have opened, while sentiment in the rural markets was good. In both urban and rural markets premium products are seeing good traction.

"We are cautiously optimistic about the festival season," said Radhakrishnan during the investors call.

SPML
Engineering Life
SPML INFRA LIMITED
Regd. Office: F 27/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase II, New Delhi - 110020
Tel.: 011-26387091; Fax: 011-26386003;
E-mail: info@spml.co.in; Website: www.spml.co.in
CIN: L40106DL1981PLC012228

NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company would be held on **Thursday, the 12th day of November, 2020**, inter-alia to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020.

Further, Pursuant to the Company's Code of conduct to regulate, monitor and report trading in Securities of the Company, the Trading Window for trading in the Securities of the Company was closed with effect from October 01, 2020 till Forty-Eight (48) hours after the declaration of the Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020.

The Notice may also be accessed on the Company's website at www.spml.co.in and also on the Stock Exchange Websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For SPML Infra Limited
sd/-
Laxmi Narayan Mandhana
Company Secretary

Date: 29.10.2020
Place: Kolkata

GARWARE
TECHNICAL FIBRES
GARWARE TECHNICAL FIBRES LIMITED
(Formerly Garware-Wall Ropes Limited)

NOTICE
Pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read along with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 04th November, 2020, inter alia, to consider and approve the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

The information may be accessed on the Company's website at www.garwarefibres.com and also be accessed on the Stock Exchanges websites, i.e., on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on The National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

For Garware Technical Fibres Limited
sd/-
Sunil Agarwal
Company Secretary
M. No. FCS6407

Place: Pune
Date : 30th October, 2020

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 11, Block D-1, M.I.D.C., Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019.
CIN: L25209MH1976PLC018939; Telephone No.: (+91-20) 27990000
E-mail: pune_admin@garwarefibres.com; Website: www.garwarefibres.com

Better Ideas in Action

LAURUS Labs
Knowledge. Innovation. Excellence
Laurus Labs Limited
CIN: L24239AP2005PLC047518
Registered Office: Plot No.21, Jawaharlal Nehru Pharma City, Parawada, Visakhapatnam - 531021, Andhra Pradesh
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Serene Chambers, Road No.7, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana
Phone: +91 40 6659 4333; Fax: +91 40 6659 4320
Email: secretarial@lauruslabs.com; Website: www.lauruslabs.com

NOTICE OF RECORD DATE
NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder and the Regulations 42 and 43 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 29, 2020 approved for the payment of interim dividend for FY 2020-21 @ **Rs. 0.80/- (40%) per share of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each** and "November 11, 2020" as "Record Date" for determining the eligibility of the Shareholders and the Dividend amount will be paid on or after November 19, 2020.

Further, the notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.lauruslabs.com.

By order of the Board
For Laurus Labs Limited
sd/- G. Venkateswar Reddy
Company Secretary

Place: Hyderabad
Date: October 29, 2020

CUPID LIMITED
Manufacturers and Exporters of Male / Female Condoms and Lubricants
CIN No.: L25193MH1993PLC070846
Registered Office: A-63, H. I. D. C. (Mategaon), Sinar, Nashik - 422113
Tel No. : (02551) 230280 Fax No. : (02551) 230279
E-Mail: cs@cupidlimited.com Website: www.cupidlimited.com

NOTICE
Pursuant to regulation 29 read with regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015, **NOTICE** is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on **THURSDAY, 5th DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2020** inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 and to consider and discuss on 1st Interim Dividend for the financial year 2020-21.

The said information is also available on the company's website at www.cupidlimited.com and may also be available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

It is further notified that as per our intimation dated 30th September, 2020, the trading window of the Company shall remain closed for all the Designated Persons including Directors of the Company and their immediate relatives from 1st October, 2020 until 48 hours after the financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2020 is published.

For Cupid Limited
sd/-
Saurabh V. Karmare
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Mumbai
Date: 29th October, 2020

MAHINDRA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS INDIA LTD
Regd. Off.: Mahindra Towers, 17/18, Patulloos Road, Chennai - 600 002
Corp. Off.: Mahindra Towers, Dr G M Bhosle Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018
CIN: L55101TN1996PLC036595, w: www.clubmahindra.com, e: investors@mahindraholidays.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Half year ended September 30, 2020	Quarter ended September 30, 2019	Quarter ended September 30, 2020	Half year ended September 30, 2020	Quarter ended September 30, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	21,170.51	40,817.03	24,962.19	51,081.31	83,602.14	57,383.93
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	4,577.65	8,205.46	2,772.39	4,087.89	634.15	3,631.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	3,375.47	6,050.86	1,790.23	2,877.08	(360.00)	2,442.79
4.	Other Comprehensive Income after tax	6.25	(22.01)	(19.92)	472.78	789.55	(472.61)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	3,381.72	6,028.85	1,770.31	3,349.86	429.55	1,970.18
6.	Equity Share Capital (Net of Treasury of Shares)	13,292.38	13,292.38	13,289.98	13,292.38	13,292.38	13,289.98
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualized)						
	(a) Basic (in Rs)	2.54	4.55	1.35	1.85	(0.23)	1.80
	(b) Diluted (in Rs)	2.54	4.55	1.35	1.85	(0.23)	1.80

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on BSE LTD. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.clubmahindra.com).
- The Statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on October 29, 2020.
- Estimation of uncertainty relating to COVID-19 outbreak
The Company has considered internal and external sources of information, economic forecasts and industry reports, up to the date of approval of the financial results, in determining the impact of COVID 19 pandemic on various elements of its business operations and financial results. The Company has used the principles of prudence in applying judgements, estimates and assumptions and based on the current estimates, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of its current and non current assets. The eventual outcome of impact of the global health pandemic may be different from those estimated as on the date of review of these financial results depending on how long the pandemic lasts and time period taken for the economic activities to return to normalcy.
- During the period ended 30 September 2020, the Company has renegotiated with certain lessors on the rent reduction/ waiver due to COVID 19 pandemic which is short term in nature. Accordingly, the Company has recognised during the quarter Rs 1,237.97 Lakhs (Q1 - Rs 630.80 Lakhs and half year ended Rs 1,868.77 Lakhs) as part of Other Income in the statement of standalone profit and loss and Rs 1,259.41 Lakhs (Q1 - Rs 1,387.93 Lakhs and half year ended Rs 2,647.34 Lakhs) as part of statement of consolidated profit and loss.
- Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped / re-classified where necessary.

For MAHINDRA HOLIDAYS & RESORTS INDIA LTD
sd/-
Kavinder Singh
Managing Director & CEO

Mumbai, October 29, 2020

apcotex industries limited
Registered Office: 49-53 Mahavir Centre, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703 Tel.: 022-2777 0800
www.apcotex.com • Email: redressal@apcotex.com • CIN: L99999MH1986PLC039199

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30th Sept. 20 Audited	30th June 20 Audited	30th Sept. 19 Audited	30th Sept. 20 Audited	30th Sept. 19 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	13,046.24	6,173.79	12,617.17	19,220.03	27,405.42	50,191.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,435.19	(700.79)	543.92	734.40	2,123.98	2,460.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,435.19	(700.79)	543.92	734.40	2,123.98	2,460.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,163.38	(667.19)	362.38	496.19	1,498.30	1,662.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,520.18	(317.34)	373.54	1,202.84	1,440.16	1,102.28
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.2/- each)	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90
7	Earning per Share Basic & Diluted	2.24	(1.29)	0.70	0.96	2.89	3.21

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone results for Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on Company's Website www.apcotex.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee after audit by the statutory auditors of the Company and the Board of Directors approved the same at their meeting held on 28th October 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board
sd/-
Atul C. Choksey
Chairman
DIN: 00002102

Place: Mumbai
Date: 28th October 2020

बिरला प्रिसेजन टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड
 सहायक: एल२२२०एमएच१६६पीएलसी०४१२१४
 २३, बिरला मेन्शन क्र. २, १ला मजला, डी.डी. साठे मार्ग, प्रार्थना समाज, मुंबई-४००००४.
 दूर: ९१-०२२-२२८२५०६०, ई-मेल: info@birlaprecision.com, वेबसाईट: www.birlaprecision.com

सूचना
 सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अंश डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम २९ सहायक नियम ४७(१)(अ) नुसार येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिक रिपोर्टमध्ये अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा विचार घेणे व मान्यता देणे याकरिता पत्रा मजला, दालमल हाऊस, नर्मन पॉइंट, मुंबई-४०००२९ येथे सोमवार, ९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी बिरला प्रिसेजन टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेडच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा होणार आहे.

सादर माहिती कंपनीचे शेअर्स सुचीबद्ध असलेल्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर व कंपनीच्या www.birlaprecision.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

बिरला प्रिसेजन टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेडकरिता
 वेदांत बिरला
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

स्थळ: मुंबई
 दिनांक: ३० ऑक्टोबर, २०२०

FANCY NETS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: SIR VITHALDAS CHAMBERS 16 B S MARG MUMBAI MH 40001
 E-mail: shajji@thackerseygroup.com; CIN: U17120MH1955PTC009470

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificate(s) for Equity Share(s) has/have been lost or misplaced and the below named/legal heirs of the below named has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate(s) for the said shares. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Corporate Office within fifteen days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s) :

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		Shares
			From	To	
5	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	30	146	150	5
5	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	31	151	155	5
5	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	32	156	157	2
52	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY		264	270	7
8	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	57	281	285	5
8	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	58	286	290	5
8	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	59	291	295	5
8	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	60	296	300	5
8	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	61	301	305	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	73	361	365	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	74	366	370	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	75	371	375	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	76	376	380	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	77	381	385	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	78	386	390	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	79	391	395	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	80	396	400	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	81	401	405	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	82	406	410	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	83	411	415	5
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	84	416	420	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	93	461	465	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	94	466	470	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	95	471	475	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	96	476	480	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	97	481	485	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	98	486	490	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	99	491	495	5
11	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	100	496	500	5
03	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	115	509	531	23
08	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	117	614	695	82
10	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	118	696	785	90
23	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	119	786	845	60
26	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	121	888	905	18
12	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	127	1168	1250	83
26	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	131	1284	1356	73
39	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	135	1456	1513	58
23	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	136	1514	1652	139
42	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	139	1752	1782	31
45	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	147	2284	2341	58
03	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	150	2407	2436	30
47	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	151	2437	2466	30
48	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	152	2467	2501	35
49	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	153	2502	2621	120
42	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	169	2913	2913	1

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29/10/2020

COSMOS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: SIR VITHALDAS CHAMBERS 16 B S MARG MUMBAI MH 40001
 CIN: U45200MH1975PTC018167; E-mail: shajji@thackerseygroup.com

NOTICE is hereby given that the following Share Certificate(s) for Equity Share(s) has/have been lost or misplaced and the below named/legal heirs of the below named has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Certificate(s) for the said shares. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company at its Corporate Office within fifteen days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate Certificate(s) :

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		Shares
			From	To	
19	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	34	1	7	7
19	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	35	11	20	10
22	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	42	501	867	367
19	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	36	926	950	25
19	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	46	1421	1460	40
19	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	29	4221	5025	805
22	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	33	7921	10000	2080
37	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	49	10001	27120	17120
36	SUDHIR K THACKERSEY & NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY	63	40121	44820	4700
36	SUDHIR K THACKERSEY & NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY	64	44821	45515	695
35	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	51	45516	64348	18833
34	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY & JASNA THACKERSEY	52	64349	86666	22318
	RAOUL SUDHIR THACKERSEY	69	35421	37002	1582
	NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY & SUDHIR K THACKERSEY	70	37003	38735	1733
	SUDHIR K THACKERSEY & NINA SUDHIR THACKERSEY	71	38736	40120	1385

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 29/10/2020

apcotex industries limited
 Registered Office: 49-53 Mahavir Centre, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703 Tel.: 022- 2777 0800
 www.apcotex.com • Email: redressal@apcotex.com • CIN: L99999MH1986PLC039199

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30th Sept. 20 Audited	30th June 20 Audited	30th Sept. 19 Audited	30th Sept. 20 Audited	30th Sept. 19 Audited	31st March 20 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13,046.24	6,173.79	12,617.17	19,220.03	27,405.42	50,191.52
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,435.19	(700.79)	543.92	734.40	2,123.98	2,460.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,435.19	(700.79)	543.92	734.40	2,123.98	2,460.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	1,163.38	(667.19)	362.38	496.19	1,498.30	1,662.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,520.18	(317.34)	373.54	1,202.84	1,440.16	1,102.28
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.2/- each)	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90	1,036.90
7	Earning per Share Basic & Diluted	2.24	(1.29)	0.70	0.96	2.89	3.21

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone results for Quarter and Half year ended on 30th September 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on Company's Website www.apcotex.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

b) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee after audit by the statutory auditors of the Company and the Board of Directors approved the same at their meeting held on 28th October 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Atul C. Choksey
 Chairman
 DIN: 00002102

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 28th October 2020

रास रिसॉर्ट्स अँड अपार्ट हॉटेल्स लिमिटेड
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: रोझवुड चेंबरस, ९९/सी, तुलसीवाडी, ताडदेव, मुंबई-४०० ०३४.
 सीआयएन: एल४५२०एमएच१६६पीएलसी०३५०४४
 ई-मेल: mumbaioffice@rasresorts.com, वेबसाईट: www.rrahl.com
 ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिक रिपोर्टमध्ये अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	(रु. लाखात)		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिहित	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिहित	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१९ अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१११.२०	१११.३४	१८८.९६
२.	करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(०.७७)	(५२.९४)	(२५.१३)
३.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	०.११	(४०.५९)	(२०.८४)
४.	करानंतर एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न	(०.०६)	(४०.७७)	(२०.८८)
५.	समभाग भांडवल	३९६.९७	३९६.९७	३९६.९७
६.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) मूळ व सौमिकृत	०.००	(१.०२)	(०.५२)

टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अंश डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.rrahl.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये
 रास रिसॉर्ट्स अँड अपार्ट हॉटेल्स लिमिटेडकरिता
 सही / -
 विशंभर शेवकरामानी
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन: ०००२१६३

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २९ ऑक्टोबर, २०२०

Piramal एन्टरप्रायजेस लिमिटेड
 CIN: L24110MH1947PLC005719
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: पिरामल अन्ता, अग्रस्त्य कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, अग्रिशनम केंद्रामोर, कमानो जंक्शन, एल.बी.एस. मार्ग, कुर्ला पश्चिम, मुंबई-४०००७०.
 दूर.क्र.: ०२२-३८२०३०००/४०००, फॅक्स क्र.: ०२२-३८०२३०८४, ई-मेल: complianceofficer.pel@piramal.com, वेबसाईट: www.piramal.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. कोटीत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिहित)	चाळू कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	मागील कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२० (लेखापरिहित)
		१.	अविरत कार्यचलनातून एकूण महसूल	३३०१.८४	२९३७.३४	३२७०.५०	६२३९.९८
२.	कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाब आणि सहकारी व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे निव्वळ नफ्याचे शेअरपूर्व)	७४२.४३	६२१.७२	७७०.२१	१३६४.१५	१४४१.३६	९१७.५६
३.	कर आणि सहकारी व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे निव्वळ नफ्याचे शेअरपूर्व कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबानंतर)	७४२.४३	६२१.७२	७७०.२१	१३६४.१५	१४४१.३६	९१७.५६
४.	कर, अल्पाकृती व्याज व सहकारी नफा/(तोटा)चा हिस्सा नंतर कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबानंतर)	६२८.३९	४९५.५६	६०८.९९	११२३.८७	११३६.७२	(५५३.३९)
५.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	-	-	(५६.८२)	-	(१३७.९८)	५७४.४५
६.	कालावधीकरिता अविरत व खंडीत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	६२८.३९	४९५.५६	५५१.३७	११२३.८७	९९९.५४	२१.१४
७.	कालावधीकरिता अविरत व खंडीत कार्यचलनातून एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	७७२.६६	४४६.७५	४६३.९८	१२१९.४१	६७.२३	(९३२.१४)
८.	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.२/-प्रत्येकी)	४५.११	४५.११	३९.७७	४५.११	३९.७७	४५.११
९.	सखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित सखीव वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित तालेबंद पत्रकालावधी	-	-	-	-	-	३०५२६.४८
१०.	अविरत कार्यचलनाकरिता उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	१. मूळ २६.५० २. सौमिकृत २६.५०	२०.९०	२९.८५	४७.४०	५५.८०	(२६.२५) (२६.२५)
११.	खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	१. मूळ - २. सौमिकृत -	-	(२.७६)	-	(६.६६)	२७.३९ (६.६६) २७.३९
१२.	अविरत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.२/-प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	१. मूळ २६.५० २. सौमिकृत २६.२६	२०.९०	२७.०९	४७.४०	४९.१४	१.१४ ४८.९८ १.१४

टिप: १. कंपनीचे एकमेव तत्वावरील अतिरिक्त माहिती खालीलप्रमाणे: (रु. कोटीत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०६.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेली संबंधित तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिहित)	चाळू कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिहित)	मागील कालावधी करिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिहित)	संपलेले मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२० (लेखापरिहित)
१.	एकूण उत्पन्न	१११९.९६	८५५.९३	१६३२.४३	१९७५.०९	२५७१.७०	४९९८.२५
२.	अपवादात्मक बाब व करपूर्व नफा	१५८.६६	२७.०६	६४५.५५	१८५.७२	१४५.५७	५३९.८४
३.	करानंतर नफा	१०३.३९	२२.५४	६३३.९०	१२५.८५	५९२.४०	१४४.८५

२. खालील अतिरिक्त माहिती ही मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभावाशियाय मूळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस, सहकारी कंपन्यांचे व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे नफ्याचे हिस्सा व करानंतर अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) वरील प्रभाव प्रस्तुत करते. (रु. कोटीत)

तपशील	संपलेले मागील वर्ष कालावधी ३१.०३.२०२०
सहकारी कंपन्यांचे व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे नफ्याचे हिस्सा व करानंतर अविरत कार्यचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांत नमुद्रमाणे	(५५३.३९)
अधिक: मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभाव	१७५७.५९
सहकारी कंपन्यांचे व संयुक्त भागीदारीचे नफ्याचे हिस्सा व करानंतर अविरत कार्यचलनातून तजवीज केलेले निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१२०४.२८
कालावधीकरिता मुळ इपीएस (रु.) एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांत नमुद्रमाणे	(२६.२५)
अधिक: मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभाव	८३.३९
तजवीज केलेले मुळ इपीएस	५७.९४
कालावधीकरिता सौमिकृत इपीएस (रु.) एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांत नमुद्रमाणे	(२६.२५)
अधिक: मागील वर्षाच्या कर तजवीजीचा प्रभाव	८३.९५
तजवीज केलेले सौमिकृत इपीएस	५६.९०

३. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑफिशियल अंश डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.piramal.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

पिरामल एन्टरप्रायजेस लिमिटेडकरिता
 अजय जी. पिरामल
 अध्यक्ष

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २८ ऑक्टोबर, २०२०

JM FINANCIAL MUTUAL FUND
NOTICE
 Disclosure of Half – Yearly Audited Financial Results of all the Schemes of JM Financial Mutual Fund (the "Mutual Fund")

All unitholders of the Mutual Fund are requested to note that in terms of Sub –